Marinated Crab Claws
Boiled Shrimp — Peeled

Fried Crawfish Tails
Catfish Filets

Crab Balls

Crawfish Balls
Crab Fingers
Shrimp
COMBINATION

Shrimp & Corn Soup
Shrimp Etouffee
Seafood Gumbo
Crawfish Etouffee

Crawfish Pasta
Jambalaya
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DRUSILLA PARTY TRAYS

COLD SEAFOOD TRAYS

18" Trays

16" Trays

(10-12 people)

$119.00
$109.00

(8-10 people)

$109.00
$99.00

HOT FRIED SEAFOOD TRAYS

12" Trays

(6-8 people)

$89.00
$89.00

18" Trays 16" Trays
$119.00 $109.00
$99.00 $89.00
$89.00 $79.00
$99.00 $89.00
$119.00 $109.00
$109.00 $99.00
$109.00 $99.00

Combination consists of any four of the above items.
*Seafood trays come with 1 pint of cocktail sauce and tartar sauce.

SOUPS/GUMBOS
Gallon 15 Gallon
$85.95 $69.95
$79.95 $49.95
$89.95 $59.95
$89.95 $59.95
Pan 5 Pan
$129.00 $89.95
$89.95

12" Trays

$99.00
$79.00
$69.00
$79.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
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Roast Beef

Ham

Turkey

Assorted Meat Platter

Assorted Sliced Rolls

Drummette Trays

Roast Beef

Ham

Turkey

Meat and Cheese
Pimento Cheese
Shrimp Salad

Chicken Salad

*Choice of any three items

Fruit Tray
Fruit Tray with Cheese
Marinated Vegetables

Fresh Vegetable Tray
(Served with Ranch dressing)
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COLD MEAT TRAYS
18" Trays 16" Trays
(200pieces) (130pieces)
$79.95 $69.95
$79.95 $69.95
$79.95 $69.95
$79.95

(Served with creole mustard, and mayonnaise)

*Cheese can be added upon request

$ 4.50/dozen

12" Trays
(80 pieces)

$59-95
$59-95
$59-95

12" Trays
(4 1bs.)

DRUMMETTE TRAYS
18" Trays 16" Trays
(10 Ibs.) (71bs.)
$89.95 $79.95

ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES

Per 100 Sandwiches

$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00

FRUIT AND VEGETABLE TRAYS

18" Trays

$99.95
$105.95
$79.95
$69.95

$59.95

16" Trays

12" Trays

$89.95
$89.95
$69.95
$59.95

$69.95
$69.95
$59.95
$39.95
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SPECIALTY PARTY TRAYS

18" Trays
Party Cheese Platter (assortment of cubed cheeses, center pieced with a pecan cheese ball) .................. $109.95
200 Meatballs (choice of Spaghetti Sauce or Bar-B-Q SQUCE).......cccucriiiiiiiiiiiieiic e $89.95
100 Meatballs (choice of Spaghetti Sauce or Bar-B-Q SQUCE) .......cccuieiiiiiiiiiieiie et $59.95
Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms (stuffed with shrimp and crabmeat) (approximately 75 pieces)...........c.c....... $109.95
Fresh Gulf Shrimp (wrapped in bacon and served with a tangy sauce) (approximately 3%21bs.) .................. $109.95
Marinated Chicken Drummettes (served in a spicy sauce) (approximately 65 pieces) ........ccccvervverireenieernenns $89.95
Italian Style Artichoke Balls (approximately 100 PI€CES).........ciuiiiiiiiiiii e $79.95
Spicy Deviled Egg Platter (approximately 60 PIECES).......ccuiiiiiiiiiiii ittt $69.95
Chicken Waikiki (Tenders battered and rolled in flour, almonds, and sugar - fried
and glazed with honey butter) (approximately 80 PIECES) ......ccuiiiiriiiiiiiiiieie e $89.95
Chocolate Dipped StraWberTi@s ...........ooii i Seasonal
Assorted Sweet Tray of Fine Pastries (approximately 100 Pi€CeS) ......cccuerviriiiiieiiiiiieie e $89.00
Cocktail Sandwiches (deli sandwiches served with flavored spreads on a sweet rolls)(60 pieces) ................ $99.00
Mini Muffelatos (approxXimately 60 PIECES) ......eciuiiiiiiiieitie ittt $99.00
DIPS
15 Gallon
Spinach Artichoke dip (served With Crackers) ... e $55.00
Spinach Madeline (served With CraCkers)...........oi i $55.00
Crabmeat Mornay (laced with sherry and served hot with crackers).........ccccoeiiiiiiiiii e $85.00
Chilled Shrimp Dip (served With Crackers) ..........c.oooiiii s $65.00
Hot Crawfish Dip (served With CraCk@rs)........oeei i $79.00
MASCARPONE
Mascarpone(served with fruit and crackers)Medium .........cooiiiiiiiiie e $109.00
Mascarpone(served with fruit and crackers)Large...........ccooouiiiiiiii i $139.00

Tray Menu Page 3



