

# DRUSILLA PARTY TRAYS

# **COLD SEAFOOD TRAYS**

	18" Trays		16" Trays		12" Trays
	(10-12 people)	-	(8-10 people)	. <u>-</u>	(6-8 people)
Marinated Crab Claws Boiled Shrimp – Peeled	\$119.00 \$109.00		\$109.00 \$99.00		\$89.00 \$89.00

#### **HOT FRIED SEAFOOD TRAYS**

	18" Trays	16" Tra	ıys	12" Trays
·				
Fried Crawfish Tails	\$119.00	\$109.0	0	\$99.00
Catfish Filets	\$99.00	\$89.00		\$79.00
Crab Balls	\$89.00	\$79.00		\$69.00
Crawfish Balls	\$99.00	\$89.00		\$79.00
Crab Fingers	\$119.00	\$109.0	0	\$99.00
Shrimp	\$109.00	\$99.00		\$89.00
COMBINATION	\$109.00	\$99.00		\$89.00

Combination consists of any four of the above items.
\*Seafood trays come with 1 pint of cocktail sauce and tartar sauce.

## SOUPS/GUMBOS

	Gallon	½ Gallon	
Shrimp & Corn Soup Shrimp Etouffee Seafood Gumbo Crawfish Etouffee	\$85.95 \$79.95 \$89.95 \$89.95	\$69.95 \$49.95 \$59.95 \$59.95	
	Pan	½ Pan	
Crawfish Pasta Jambalaya	\$129.00 \$89.95	\$89.95	

# DRUSILLA PLACE catering

#### **COLD MEAT TRAYS**

18" Trays
(200pieces)

16" Trays (130pieces) 12" Trays (80 pieces)

Roast Beef	
Ham	
Turkey	
Assorted Me	at Platter

\$79.95 \$69.95 \$79.95 \$69.95 \$79.95 \$69.95 \$59.95 \$59.95 \$59.95

**Assorted Sliced Rolls** 

(Served with creole mustard, and mayonnaise)
\*Cheese can be added upon request
\$ 4.50/dozen

4 4.50,002611

#### **DRUMMETTE TRAYS**

18" Trays (10 lbs.) 16" Trays (7 lbs.) 12" Trays (4 lbs.)

**Drummette Trays** 

\$89.95 \$79.95

\$59.95

#### **ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES**

### Per 100 Sandwiches

Roast Beef	\$79.00
Ham	\$79.00
Turkey	\$79.00
Meat and Cheese	\$79.00
Pimento Cheese	\$79.00
Shrimp Salad	\$79.00
Chicken Salad	\$79.00
*Choice of any three items	

#### FRUIT AND VEGETABLE TRAYS

	18" Trays	16" Trays	12" Trays
Fruit Tray	\$99.95	\$89.95	\$69.95
Fruit Tray with Cheese	\$105.95	\$89.95	\$69.95
Marinated Vegetables	\$79.95	\$69.95	\$59.95
Fresh Vegetable Tray	\$69.95	\$59.95	\$39.95
(Served with Ranch dressing)			



#### SPECIALTY PARTY TRAYS

18" Trays

Party Cheese Platter (assortment of cubed cheeses, center pieced with a pecan cheese ball)	\$89.95 \$59.95 \$109.95 \$109.95 \$89.95 \$79.95 \$69.95 \$89.95 \$89.95 \$89.95 \$89.95 \$89.95		
Mini Muffelatos (approximately 6o pieces)	\$99.00		
DIPS			
	½ Gallon		
Spinach Artichoke dip (served with crackers)  Spinach Madeline (served with crackers)  Crabmeat Mornay (laced with sherry and served hot with crackers)  Chilled Shrimp Dip (served with crackers)  Hot Crawfish Dip (served with crackers)	\$55.00 \$85.00 \$65.00		
MASCARPONE			
Mascarpone(served with fruit and crackers)Medium			